
【組合せ・対戦スケジュール】

　①～⑤　１日目　１０月４日（土）

　❻～❿　２日目　１０月５日（日）

EASTリーグ（第1コート） WESTリーグ（第２コート）

A B C D E F G H I J

A ① ❽ ❻ ③ F ① ❽ ❻ ③

B ① ❿ ④ ❼ G ① ❿ ④ ❼

C ❽ ❿ ② ⑤ H ❽ ❿ ② ⑤

D ❻ ④ ② ❾ I ❻ ④ ② ❾

E ③ ❼ ⑤ ❾ J ③ ❼ ⑤ ❾

12:30 ①

13:30 ②

14:30 ③

15:30 ④

16:30 ⑤

9:00 ❻

10:00 ❼

11:00 ❽

12:00 ❾

13:00 ❿

14:00 全員参加です。

H-I

F-G

第１コート（EAST） 第２コート（WEST）

試合会場

備考

A-C

D-E

B-C

G-J

F-H

I-J

G-H

日時 NO.

閉会式

A-B

C-D

A-E

B-D

F-I

F-J

G-I

H-J

10月5日

10月4日

C-E

A-D

B-E


